Schiiler mit einem Abitur-Durchschnitt von 1,0

Gymnasium Markneukirchen

2024 Finja Weller

2023 Jan Eric Noll

2023 Elisa Schuller
2023 Tim-Carlos Steudel
2023 Aurelia Essler
2023 Fynn Huttner
2023 Lilli Ella Stahl

2022 Iris Windisch

2022 Felix Schindler
2021 Franziska Stritzki
2021 Paula Kellert

2021 Phil Kreul

2021 Wiebke Berft
2021 Alfons Zuber

2020 Anna Nauruschat
2020 Nadja Sandner
2019 Katharina Stehlin
2019 Lea Weller

2019 Vanessa Wolhlfarth
2018 Martin Voigt

2018 Mechthild Scherzer
2018 Theresa Lederer
2018 Gina Keller

2017 Robert Freidel
2017 Konrad Schreier
2017 Emily Tapper
2016 Felix Schreiner
2016 Annika Troger
2016 Lena Scholz

2016 Christine Rudolph

2015 Elisa Troger



2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2002
2002
2002
2001
1999

1998

Anna-Julia Storch
Alina Berger
Sandra Stark
Lena Schreiner
Christin Ademeit
Willy Schiller
Marie Kopp
Stefan Luther
Felix Warthmann
Franziska Jacob
Annemarie Zielke
Florian Stark
Johanna Francu-Tamas
Reinhard Adler
Katrin Neumann
Willi Neudeck
Michaela Blosczyk
Stefanie Greil
Claudia Schmidt
Thomas Pohl
Tobias John

Lysann Meyer



